Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Gebietsliga Nord

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt
A5 A2
A6

180
171
High-Finish

Low-Darts-Legs

1

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Heimmannschaft
Absdorf Steelers

Neuherz Andreas

Mayer Rene

Runde
9

Schondorfer Andreas

Wanzenbock Josef

21
52

27
16

26

32

30

82

33

Farkas Gabor

ab Spielnr
13

A3, B1, B4

B3 137

A3 15,B2 17,B1 18

A1
20

56

A2
21
32

A3
29

32
A4
35

Doppel A1

A3
27
18

16.31 B1
17.45 B2
19.73 B3
16.80 B4
17.68 B5

B6

Spielerwechsel

far
Einzel & Doppel B5
B6
45 Legs
12 Sets

3 1
26 31 Darts
Rest
® 20 Finish

1 3
43 27 Darts
2 Rest
16 Finish

3 2
27 27 26 Darts
40 16 Rest
40 Finish

3 0
32 Darts
Rest
4 Finish

1 3
Darts
Rest
Finish

2 3
15 23 27 Darts
35 Rest
61 60 Finish

Datum
23.2.2025

Spielort
Absdorf

Gastmannschaft

Avengers

Steglegger Bernhard

statt
B3

38

22

40

27

53

27
41

27

32

32

Semmler Andreas
Mikovits Josef
Wieronski Bernd
Kemminger Erich

Simnica Amir

20.18
17.90
15.06
17.94
15.21

flr

Einzel & Doppel

ab Spielnr
11
B1
18 27
183 36
B2
24 42
2
70
B3
27 28
96
16
B4
36 30
5 5
Doppel B1
B4
29 12
166
20

30
67

30

27 24
138
137

24 29
78
38



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

18
194

27

66

34

36

25

16

30

30

34

24

40

30

32

28

20

25

38

A2
24
28

Doppel A2

A4
29

10
A1
21

88

A1
21
198

Doppel A2

Doppel A1

A4
15
200

A3
26

52

A2
27

20
A2
27
48

A1
39

A4
38

A3
24
40

21
76

41

24
7

27
20

26

56

21
32

24

100

25

18

39
32

27
20

25

32

30

20

25

40

19

20

36

24

46

36

45

18
271

18
40

24
80

25

40

33

22

32

20

30

3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish

21

27
130

33

39

24
60

31

20

30

78

21
40

27

30
110

24
20

24

19

27
152

18
40

19

40

18

60

24
52

27
32

28

40

41

36
30

25

B1
23

52
Doppel B2

B3
42

B2
26

43
B4
28

20
Doppel B1

Doppel B2

B1
24
16

B2
23

B3
24

24
B4

24
70

B3
38

B2
28

12

B1
24
114

30
20

27
75

18
30

38

22

20

36

17

45

19

40

26

56

24
44

30
45

24
14

18
20
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